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Product

Norminal WaƩage

LED�Qty &Current

Input Voltage

Dimming

LED�Brand

Driver Brand�

Max. Current @�120V

Max. Current @208V

Max. Current @240V

Max. Current @277V

OperaƟng Temperature

Power Factor(PF)

THD

Lumen Output (+/- 5%)

Luminaire efficacy (+/- 5%)

OpƟc

CRI

CCT

RaƟng

Material

InstallaƟon

Accessories (OpƟonal)

Shell Color

Lumen Maintenance

CerƟficaƟons

Fixture Weight

Packaging Weight

Packaging Dimension

Packaging Type

100-240V /277V AC 50 /60Hz

0-10V

Philips Lumileds 3030

                                    Non-dimmable: MeanWell HLG Driver | Dimmable: Inventronics Driver

-40 ºC to +50 ºC

> 0.95

< 20%

1M, 2M, 3M

＞70

4000K (Nature White), 5000K (Pure White), 5700K (Cool White)

IP66, IK08

Die-cast aluminum;�Tempered Glass

Horizontal and verƟcal installaƟon are both available; Adjustable Ɵlt angle: 0-5-10-15º

MoƟon Sensor, Photocell

Light Grey or Deep Grey

> 75,000 hours-L₇₀ at 25 ºC

CE, ROHS, LM80, ISO9001, ISO14001

675 X290 X220 mm /36.6 X11.4 X8.7 inches

1 unit /ctn.

6325 lm

115 lm /w

6.0 kg /13.2 lbs

7.5 kg /16.5 lbs

5.8 kg /12.8 lbs

7.3 kg /16.1 lbs

5.9 kg /13.0 lbs

7.4 kg /16.3 lbs

2875 lm

115 lm /w

4025 lm

115 lm /w

1.57A

0.33A

0.28A

0.25A

Inventronics Driver

0.26A

0.15A

0.13A

0.11A

0.36A

0.21A

0.18A

0.16A

55W

96 units &88 mA

25W  

  48 units &83 mA

/

35W

72 units &78 mA

LW-ZS55WLW-ZS25W LW-ZS35W

 

PRODUCT CATALOGLED STREET LIGHTS

Φ 60mm

224 mm
8.8 inches

614 mm
24.2 inches

135 mm
5.3 inches



Product

Norminal WaƩage

LED�Qty &Current

Input Voltage

Dimming

LED�Brand

Driver Brand�

Max. Current @�120V

Max. Current @208V

Max. Current @240V

Max. Current @277V

OperaƟng Temperature

Power Factor(PF)

THD

Lumen Output (+/- 5%)

Luminaire efficacy (+/- 5%)

OpƟc

CRI

CCT

RaƟng

Material

InstallaƟon

Accessories (OpƟonal)

Shell Color

Lumen Maintenance

CerƟficaƟons

Fixture Weight

Packaging Weight

Packaging Dimension

Packaging Type

100-240V /277V AC 50 /60Hz

0-5V, 0-10V, PWM, Timer

Philips Lumileds 3030

Non-dimmable: MeanWell HLG Driver | Dimmable: Inventronics Driver

-40 ºC to +50 ºC

> 0.95

< 20%

1M, 2M, 3M

＞70

4000K (Nature White), 5000K (Pure White), 5700K (Cool White)

IP66, IK08

Die-cast aluminum;�Tempered Glass

Horizontal and verƟcal installaƟon are both available; Adjustable Ɵlt angle: 0-5-10-15º

MoƟon Sensor, Photocell

Light Grey or Deep Grey

> 75,000 hours-L₇₀ at 25 ºC

CE, ROHS, LM80, ISO9001, ISO14001

785 X415 X205 mm /31.0 X16.3 X8.1 inches

1 unit /ctn.

15000 lm

125 lm /w

8.2 kg /18.1 lbs

10.2 kg /22.5 lbs

7.8 kg /17.2 lbs

9.8 kg /21.6 lbs

8.1 kg /17.6 lbs

10.1 kg /22.3 lbs

7500 lm

125 lm /w

11250 lm

125 lm /w

1.23A

0.71A

0.62A

0.53A

0.62A

0.36A

0.31A

0.27A

0.93A

0.53A

0.46A

0.40A

120W

192 units &93 mA

60W

96 units &93 mA

90W

144 units &93 mA

LW-ZM120WLW-ZM60W LW-ZM90W

PRODUCT CATALOGLED STREET LIGHTS

Φ 60mm

127 mm
5.0 inches

357 mm
14.1 inches

726 mm
28.6 inches

238 mm
9.4 inches
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Product

Norminal WaƩage

LED�Qty &Current

Input Voltage

Dimming

LED�Brand

Driver Brand�

Max. Current @�120V

Max. Current @208V

Max. Current @240V

Max. Current @277V

OperaƟng Temperature

Power Factor(PF)

THD

Lumen Output (+/- 5%)

Luminaire efficacy (+/- 5%)

OpƟc

CRI

CCT

RaƟng

Material

InstallaƟon

Accessories (OpƟonal)

Shell Color

Lumen Maintenance

CerƟficaƟons

Fixture Weight

Packaging Weight

Packaging Dimension

Packaging Type

100-240V /277V AC 50 /60Hz

0-5V, 0-10V, PWM, Timer

Philips Lumileds 3030

Non-dimmable: MeanWell HLG Driver | Dimmable: Inventronics Driver

-40 ºC to +50 ºC

> 0.95

< 20%

1M, 2M, 3M

＞70

4000K (Nature White), 5000K (Pure White), 5700K (Cool White)

IP66, IK08

Die-cast aluminum;�Tempered Glass

Horizontal and verƟcal installaƟon are both available; Adjustable Ɵlt angle: 0-5-10-15º

MoƟon Sensor, Photocell

Light Grey or Deep Grey

> 75,000 hours-L₇₀ at 25 ºC

CE, ROHS, LM80, ISO9001, ISO14001

915 X495 X225 mm /36.0 X19.5 X8.9 inches

1 unit /ctn.

15000 lm

125 lm /w

12.0 kg /26.5 lbs

14.5 kg /32.0 lbs

12.0 kg /26.5 lbs

14.5 kg /32.0 lbs

12.1 kg /26.7 lbs

14.6 kg /32.2 lbs

12.2 kg /26.9 lbs

14.7 kg /32.4 lbs

18750 lm

125 lm /w

22500 lm

125 lm /w

25000 lm

125 lm /w

1.23A

0.71A

0.62A

0.53A

1.54A

0.89A

0.77A

0.67A

1.85A

1.07A

0.93A

0.80A

2.06A

1.19A

1.03A

0.89A

120W

192 units &93 mA

150W

240 units &93 mA

180W

288 units &93 mA

200W

336 units &93 mA

LW-ZL120W LW-ZL150W LW-ZL180W LW-ZL200W
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PRODUCT CATALOGLED STREET LIGHTS

Φ 60mm

153 mm
6.0 inches

447 mm
17.6 inches

861 mm
33.9 inches

295 mm
11.6 inches



LED STREET LIGHTS PRODUCT CATALOG
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30°

0°

180°

C90 - C270C0 - C180 unit: cd

120°

60°60°

90° 90°

120°

30°

30°

60°

0°

180°

C90 - C270C0 - C180 unit: cd

120°

60°

90° 90°

120°

30°30°

60°

0°

180°

C90 - C270C0 - C180 unit: cd

120°

60°

90° 90°

120°

30°

Lens code: TypeI,Medium

Lens code:  TypeIII,Medium

Lens code:  TypeII,Medium

Reference Only

Reference Only

Reference Only

5-7m

8-12m8-12m

ApplicaƟon (Driverway width=3.5M):
Urban Main Roads | Highway | Parking Lot |  Area

+15°

0

-15°

+15°

0

-15°

Horizontal installaƟon: Adjustable Ɵlt angle: 0-5-10-15º VerƟcal installaƟon: Adjustable Ɵlt angle: 0-5-10-15º

FLEXIBLE INSTALLATION

OPTIC
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Photocell available
Lamp will Auto turn on and off according to lux difference.

LighƟng protecƟon device
To provide more reliable guarantee for LED drive power, 
extend the life of the product.

Connect base
Disassemble easily which reduces maintenance costs.

Power turn off protector
When the lamp maintenance, Open lamp flash, Internal power lamp, 
Protect the safety of personnel.

Imported breather
Lamp breather ensures air balance inside and outside of the lamp which 
improved lamp service life.

LED lens design
OpƟonal light distribuƟon curve available with 1M, 2M, 3M, UƟlize high 
permeability tempered glass, providing the best lumen output of the
luminaire.

LED power supply

+ NON-DIMMABLE
High-end MeanWell HLG Series LED driver, opƟmal stability,
performance and lifespan.

+ DIMMABLE
High-end programmable Inventronics LED driver, integrate dimming
funcƟon and 6KV /10KV surge protecƟon. Provide excellent
performance and lifespan.

LED DRIVER inside

  



Dimming
MulƟple dimming funcƟons are integrated (0-5V DC or 0-10V DC or PWM Signal or Timer). 

0-5V Dimming

Inventronics
LED Driver

L V+(BRN)

V-(BLU)

Vaux(BLK/WHT)

Dim+(PUR)

Dim-(GRY)

N

G
0-5V
Dimmer

ImplementaƟon 1: PosiƟve logic ImplementaƟon 2: NegaƟve logic

Notes:

The recommended implementaƟon of the dimming control is provided below.

Vac

The dimmer can also be replaced by an acƟve 0-5V voltage source signal or passive components like resistors and zener.
Do NOT connect Dim− to the output V− or V+, otherwise the driver will not work properly.
If 0-5V dimming is not used, Dim + should be open.
When 0-5V negaƟve logic dimming mode and Dim+ is open, the driver will output maximum current.

1.
2.
3.
4.

0-10V Dimming†

ImplementaƟon 3: PosiƟve logic ImplementaƟon 4: NegaƟve logic

Notes:
The dimmer can also be replaced by an acƟve 0-10V voltage source signal or passive components like resistors and zener.
Do NOT connect Dim− to the output V− or V+, otherwise the driver will not work properly.
If 0-10V dimming is not used, Dim + should be open.
When 0-10V negaƟve logic dimming mode and Dim+ is open, the driver will output maximum current.

1.
2.
3.
4.

Inventronics
LED Driver

L V+(BRN)

V-(BLU)

Vaux(BLK/WHT)

Dim+(PUR)

Dim-(GRY)

N

G
0(1)-10V
Dimmer

The recommended implementaƟon of the dimming control is provided below.

PWM Dimming†

Notes:
Do NOT connect Dim− to the output V− or V+, otherwise the driver will not work properly.
If PWM dimming is not used, Dim + should be open.
When PWM negaƟve logic dimming mode and Dim+ is open, the driver will output maximum current.

1.
2.
3.

The recommended implementaƟon of the dimming control is provided below.

ImplementaƟon 5: PosiƟve logic ImplementaƟon 6: NegaƟve logic

Inventronics
LED Driver

L V+(BRN)

V-(BLU)

Vaux(BLK/WHT)

Dim+(PUR)

Dim-(GRY)

N

G
PWM
Signal

Time Dimming†

The product (LED lighƟng equipment, electrical, electronic equipment) should not be placed in municipal waste. 
Check local regulaƟons for disposal of electronic products.

Features and specificaƟons are subject to change without noƟce.
The product color may be different with actual due to discrepancy of camera or screen seƫngs.
ZGSM (              ) is a trademark of ZGSM Tech. All other trademarks are trademarks of their respecƟve owners.

*Damage by thunder stroke over 10KV(L,N to FG) /6KV(L to N) will not covered
by warranty based on IEC61000-4-5.

Notes:
Time Dimming is required to program by computer (MicrosoŌ Windows).
Set the Ɵming curve by pulling the sliders.

1.
2.

(Seƫng Window)
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